

**Maine Department of Transportation
Tabulation of Bids**

6/18/2025

Page 1 of 3

Contract ID: 030345.00 **Counties:** PENOBSCOT
Letting Date: June 18, 2025 **District(s):** NORTHERN REGION
Call Order: 1 **Project(s):**
Contract Time: 12/19/25 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: MATTAWAMKEAG BIDGE CURB, RAIL AND DRAIN REPLACEMENT

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) BMB CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING		(3) CPM CONSTRUCTORS	
Alt Set / Alt Member				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 PROJECT ITEMS				Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	202.12	5.000	5.000	2,000.00000	10,000.00	6,000.00000	30,000.00	20,000.00000	100,000.00
REMOVING EXISTING STRUCTURAL CONCRETE		CY	CY						
0020	202.127	(1)	(1)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	17,000.00000	17,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT		SY	SY						
0030	403.208	8.000	8.000	800.00000	6,400.00	2,640.00000	21,120.00	2,640.00000	21,120.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE		T	T						
0040	409.15	15.000	15.000	40.00000	600.00	19.00000	285.00	40.00000	600.00
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED		G	G						
0050	502.49	(1)	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	67,000.00000	67,000.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CURBS AND SIDEWALKS		CY	CY						
0060	502.70	4.000	4.000	2,000.00000	8,000.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	7,000.00000	28,000.00
BRIDGE DRAINS		EA	EA						
0070	503.12	865.000	865.000	1.00000	865.00	10.00000	8,650.00	10.00000	8,650.00
REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED		LB	LB						
0080	503.13	865.000	865.000	2.00000	1,730.00	24.00000	20,760.00	10.00000	8,650.00
REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING		LB	LB						
0090	507.0821	(1)	(1)	64,500.00000	64,500.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
STEEL BRIDGE RAILING, 3 BAR		LF	LF						

**Maine Department of Transportation
Tabulation of Bids**

6/18/2025

Page 2 of 3

Contract ID: 030345.00	Counties: PENOBSHOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: June 18, 2025	District(s): NORTHERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 1	Project(s):	Title : _____
Contract Time: 12/19/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: MATTAWAMKEAG BIDGE CURB, RAIL AND DRAIN REPLACEMENT		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) BMB CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING		(3) CPM CONSTRUCTORS	
Alt Set / Alt Member				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 PROJECT ITEMS				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0100	515.21	(1)	(1)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES									
0110	518.60	132.000	132.000	120.00000	15,840.00	315.00000	41,580.00	240.00000	31,680.00
REPAIR OF VERTICAL SURFACES < 8 IN.									
0120	518.70	175.000	175.000	31.00000	5,425.00	350.00000	61,250.00	400.00000	70,000.00
REPAIR OF OVERHEAD SURFACES < 8 IN.									
0130	526.301	(1)	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I									
0140	606.1721	4.000	4.000	6,500.00000	26,000.00	10,000.00000	40,000.00	8,000.00000	32,000.00
BRIDGE TRANSITION - TYPE 1									
0150	606.362	100.000	100.000	20.00000	2,000.00	27.00000	2,700.00	25.00000	2,500.00
GUARDRAIL ADJUSTED									
0160	627.733	250.000	250.000	4.50000	1,125.00	4.50000	1,125.00	10.00000	2,500.00
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE									
0170	627.77	84.000	84.000	3.50000	294.00	9.00000	756.00	20.00000	1,680.00
REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS									
0180	627.78	250.000	250.000	3.50000	875.00	4.50000	1,125.00	10.00000	2,500.00
TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW									

**Maine Department of Transportation
Tabulation of Bids**

6/18/2025

Page 3 of 3

Contract ID: 030345.00	Counties: PENOBSOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: June 18, 2025	District(s): NORTHERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order: 1	Project(s):	Title : _____
Contract Time: 12/19/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: MATTAWAMKEAG BIDGE CURB, RAIL AND DRAIN REPLACEMENT		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) BMB CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING		(3) CPM CONSTRUCTORS	
Alt Set / Alt Member				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 PROJECT ITEMS				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0190	652.39	(1)	(1)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	125,000.00000	125,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00
WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL									
0200	656.75	(1)	(1)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	11,500.00000	11,500.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL									
0210	659.10	(1)	(1)	29,000.00000	29,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00	79,000.00000	79,000.00
MOBILIZATION									
Section Totals:					\$289,654.00		\$695,851.00		\$795,880.00
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:					\$289,654.00		\$695,851.00		\$795,880.00
Contract Item Totals					\$289,654.00		\$695,851.00		\$795,880.00
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals					\$289,654.00		\$695,851.00		795,880.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Maine Department of Transportation

6/18/2025

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Call Order: 1	Contract ID: 030345.00	Counties: PENOBSCOT
Letting Date: June 18, 2025 11:00	District(s): NORTHERN REGION	
	Contract Time: 12/19/25 COMPLETION DATE	Min: Max:

Contract Description: MATTAWAMKEAG BIDGE CURB, RAIL AND DRAIN REPLACEMENT **Project(s):**

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	004332 BMB CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$289,654.00	100.00%
2	003318 EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING	\$695,851.00	240.24%
3	000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$795,880.00	274.77%